
BRAKE DISC

09.6727.34

The 09.6727.34 brake disc is synonymous

with reliability

The Brembo brake disc is fully interchangeable with an

Original Equipment brake disc. The control of the entire

production cycle allows Brembo to offer brake discs with

outstanding performance levels, reliability, durability and

comfort in all conditions of use. All Brembo brake discs

are accompanied by the ECE-R90 homologation.

 OE-equivalent

 Brembo quality

 ECE-R90 certificate

 Safety

Technical specifications

EAN code

8020584013137

Axle

Front

Diameter Ø

240 mm

Thickness (TH)

20 mm

Height (A)

43 mm

Number of holes (C)

4

Brake disc type

Ventilated

Centering (B)

64 mm

Min. thickness

18 mm

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/Disc/09-6727-34?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

602550 CARBODIES

1018277 FORD

1019604 FORD

1066271 FORD

1107768 FORD

1320581 FORD

1320582 FORD

1373289 FORD

1473005 FORD

1524589 FORD

4071714 FORD

4084226 FORD

5022654 FORD

5028281 FORD

6191064 FORD

89FX1125CE FORD

93FX1125AA FORD

93FX1125S1A FORD

93FX1125SA FORD

96FX1125CA FORD

YS6J1125CB FORD

YS6J1125CC FORD

YS6W1125AA FORD

YS6W1125AC FORD

YS6W1125B1B FORD

YS6W1125CA FORD

YS6W1125CB FORD

3N211125AA FORD (CHANGAN)

602550 LTI

1E0533251 MAZDA

1E0633251 MAZDA

1E0833251 MAZDA

1E0933251 MAZDA




